SGM706
Low-Cost, Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit
MARCH2017 – REV. A. 3SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM706 microprocessor supervisory circuit
reduces the complexity and number of components

MARCH 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM706
4.65 SOIC-8 SGM706-LYS8G/TR SGM706-LYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.40 SOIC-8 SGM706-MYS8G/TR SGM706-MYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.0 SOIC-8 SGM706-JYS8G/TR SGM706-JYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
3.08 SOIC-8 SGM706-TYS8G/TR SGM706-TYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 SOIC-8 SGM706-SYS8G/TR SGM706-SYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
2.63 SOIC-8 SGM706-RYS8G/TR SGM706-RYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.